NUR460P
Ultrafast power diode
3 January 2014 Product data sheet
Scan or click this QR code to view the latest information for this product
1. General description
Ultrafast power diode in a SOD141 (DO-201AD) axial lead plastic package.
2. Features and benefits
• Axial leaded plastic package

001aaa020
K
6. Ordering information
Table 3. Ordering information
PackageType number
Name Description Version
NUR460P DO-201AD Hermetically sealed plastic package; axial leaded; 2 leads SOD141
NUR460P/L01 DO-201AD Hermetically sealed plastic package; axial leaded; 2 leads SOD141
NUR460P/L02 DO-201AD Hermetically sealed plastic package; axial leaded; 2 leads SOD141
NUR460P/L03 DO-201AD Hermetically sealed plastic package; axial leaded; 2 leads SOD141
NUR460P/L04 DO-201AD Hermetically sealed plastic package; axial leaded; 2 leads SOD141
NUR460P/L05 DO-201AD Hermetically sealed plastic package; axial leaded; 2 leads SOD141
NUR460P/L06 DO-201AD Hermetically sealed plastic package; axial leaded; 2 leads SOD141
NUR460P/L07 DO-201AD Hermetically sealed plastic package; axial leaded; 2 leads SOD141
7. Marking
Table 4. Marking codes
Type number Marking code
NUR460P NXPNUR460P